
 

 

 
 
 
 

Summary of AAMC® PREview™ Professional Readiness Exam Scores 

(Formerly Situational Judgment Test) 
Percentile Ranks in Effect May 1, 2022 – April 30, 2023 

N = 19,253 

 

Frequency Table – PREview Scores 

Scale 
Score 

Frequency Percentage 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Percentile 
Rank 

1 1328 6.90% 1328 7% 
2 1236 6.42% 2564 13% 
3 2322 12.06% 4886 25% 
4 3051 15.85% 7937 41% 
5 3473 18.04% 11410 59% 
6 3688 19.16% 15098 78% 
7 2818 14.64% 17916 93% 
8 994 5.16% 18910 98% 
9 343 1.78% 19253 100% 

 

 
Notes:  

• The column labeled “Percentile Rank” provides the percentage of scores equal to or less than each scale score 

point. These percentile ranks are based on all PREview results from the 2020 and 2021 testing years combined.  

• Updates to the percentile ranks will be made by early May each year. 


